
2022 - 2023 DEVELOPMENTAL SCREENING 
Children Birth - 5 Years Old 

Screenings are by appointment only 
Call: 813-837-7723 (English) or 813-837-7714 (Spanish) 

***Start Online: www.ecctampabay.org
Screenings are held from 8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

Appointments will be scheduled as calls are received. 

Friday, August 19, 2022 
South Tampa Fellowship Church: 5101 Bayshore Blvd., Tampa, FL 33611 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 
City Life Church Dale Mabry: 8411 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Tampa, FL 33614 

Friday, October 21, 2022 
Grace Point Church Plant City: 1107 Charlie Griffin Rd, Plant City, FL 33566 

Friday, November 18, 2022 
Our Lady of Guadalupe: 16650 US Highway 301 S Wimauma, Florida 33598 

Friday, December 9, 2022 
New Beginnings Christian Church: 4100 S Manhattan Ave, Tampa, FL 33611 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 
City Life Church East Lake: 6616 E Chelsea St, Tampa, FL 33610

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 
City Life Church:  8411 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Tampa, FL 33614 

Friday, March 24, 2023 
South Tampa Fellowship Church: 5101 Bayshore Blvd., Tampa, FL 33611 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 
City Life Church Dale Mabry: 8411 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Tampa, FL 33614 

Friday, May 19, 2023 
St. Mark’s Catholic Church: 9724 Cross Creek Blvd, Tampa, FL 33647 

Thursday, June 15, 2023 
Children’s Board Family Resource Center - Plant City: 301 N. Palmer Street, Plant City, FL 33563 

Thursday, July 20, 2023 
American Youth Academy: 5902 E. 130th Ave, Tampa, FL 33617 

AREAS SCREENED: 
VISION - HEARING - SPEECH - LANGUAGE - BEHAVIOR – OVERALL DEVELOPMENT 


